
 

 

Women's 3000m Racewalk Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Laura Langley 29 NORTH CANTERBURY … 14:54.16
2 Annabelle Grant 16 PAPANUI TOC H ATHLE… 17:26.16

Women's 100m Hurdles Under 18 762mm Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Mia Cody 17 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 18.40 +0.6
2 Sophie Paterson 17 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 18.89 +0.6

Women's 100m Hurdles Senior 838mm Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Maddie Wilson 24 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 14.37 +0.6

Women's 60 Meter Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Lily Morrison 17 NORTH CANTERBUR… 7.90 +1.0 (7.891)

2 Lucy Gredig 15 PAPANUI TOC H AT… 7.90 +1.0 (7.894)

3 Holly Donohoe 17 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 8.19 +1.0
4 Zoe Hurring 14 PAPANUI TOC H AT… 8.32 +1.0
5 Zoe Hooper 16 AWATEA ATHLETICS 8.58 +1.0
6 Sienna Kiesanowski 16 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 8.59 +1.0

Heat 2
1 Lilla Faivre 20 PHOENIX ATHLETIC … 8.33 -0.3
2 Ruby Mahuika 17 SOUTH CANTERBUR… 8.40 -0.3
3 Ashley Farrell 23 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 8.67 -0.3
4 Tilly O'Sullivan 17 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 8.85 -0.3
5 Charlotte Walker T/F37 15 PHOENIX ATHLETIC … 10.97 -0.3

Men's 60 Meter Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Vern Toaolamai-Holden 15 CHRISTCHURCH AV… 7.05 +1.1
2 Kevin Syriak 24 UNIVERSITY OF CA… 7.14 +1.1
3 Jack Henry 32 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 7.25 +1.1
4 Asher Pettengell-Brand 21 UNATTACHED 7.39 +1.1
5 William Laing 21 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 7.42 +1.1
6 Lucas D'Abbs 18 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 7.56 +1.1
7 Aiden Wilshire 17 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 7.77 +1.1
8 Salesi Mahe 16 AWATEA ATHLETICS 7.78 +1.1 (7.774)

Heat 2
1 Nick Bolton 54 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 7.78 +1.5 (7.779)

2 Charlie Brown 17 PAPANUI TOC H AT… 7.93 +1.5 (7.921)

3 William Stedman T36 27 PORT HILLS ATHLETI… 7.93 +1.5 (7.930)

4 Keegan Gentle 26 UNATTACHED 8.00 +1.5
5 Dale Vocale 17 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 8.09 +1.5
6 Victor Lusis 45 CANTERBURY MAST… 8.24 +1.5

Men's 60 Meter Open Para Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Isaac Brewster T36 16 NEW BRIGHTON OL… 11.86 +1.5

Women's 100 Meters Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Maddie Wilson 24 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 12.39 +0.3
2 Lucy Gredig 15 PAPANUI TOC H AT… 12.64 +0.3
3 Lily Morrison 17 NORTH CANTERBUR… 12.69 +0.3
4 Jade Majendie 17 PHOENIX ATHLETIC … 13.22 +0.3
5 Zoe Hurring 14 PAPANUI TOC H AT… 13.23 +0.3
6 Ruby Mahuika 17 SOUTH CANTERBUR… 13.31 +0.3
7 Sophie Warren 18 AWATEA ATHLETICS 13.66 +0.3
8 Zoe Hooper 16 AWATEA ATHLETICS 13.88 +0.3
9 Sienna Kiesanowski 16 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 14.01 +0.3

Heat 2
1 Scarlett Jordan 30 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 13.40 +0.1
2 Ashley Farrell 23 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 13.80 +0.1
3 Mia Cody 17 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 14.21 +0.1
4 Yvonne Tobeck 19 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 14.36 +0.1
-- Charlotte Walker T/F37 15 PHOENIX ATHLETIC … DNS

Men's 100 Meters Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Felix McDonald 28 ATHLETICS TAIERI 10.87 +0.8
2 Vern Toaolamai-Holden 15 CHRISTCHURCH AV… 10.92 +0.8
3 Kevin Syriak 24 UNIVERSITY OF CA… 11.08 +0.8
4 Jack Henry 32 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 11.38 +0.8
5 Noel Ham 17 CHRISTCHURCH BO… 11.44 +0.8
6 Joel Agnew 29 PHOENIX ATHLETIC … 11.45 +0.8
7 Max Hurring 16 CHRISTS COLLEGE A… 11.53 +0.8
8 Asher Pettengell-Brand 21 UNATTACHED 11.67 +0.8

Heat 2
1 Lucas D'Abbs 18 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 11.90 +2.0 (11.891)

2 Cody Broderson 16 PAPANUI TOC H AT… 11.90 +2.0 (11.894)

3 Aiden Wilshire 17 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 11.98 +2.0
4 Finn Sorenson 16 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 12.02 +2.0
5 Charlie Brown 17 PAPANUI TOC H AT… 12.35 +2.0
6 Nick Bolton 54 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 12.47 +2.0

Heat 3
1 Malachi Rattray 15 PAPANUI TOC H AT… 12.30 +1.8
2 William Stedman T36 27 PORT HILLS ATHLETI… 12.41 +1.8
3 Keegan Gentle 26 UNATTACHED 12.73 +1.8
4 Dale Vocale 17 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 12.86 +1.8
5 Victor Lusis 45 CANTERBURY MAST… 13.40 +1.8
6 George Gainsford 16 CHRISTCHURCH BO… 13.84 +1.8

Men's 100 Meters Open Para Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Isaac Brewster T36 16 NEW BRIGHTON OL… 18.89 +2.0

Women's 800 Meters Open Finals

Combined with MEN
Athlete Yr Team Finals

Heat 1
1 Isla Tilbury 18 CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 2:15.01
2 Olivia Johnson 14 PAPANUI TOC H ATHLE… 2:15.92
3 Lily Dunne 15 PAPANUI TOC H ATHLE… 2:16.68
4 Mia McMath 19 UNIVERSITY OF CANTE… 2:22.01
5 Maclane Gordon 16 PORT HILLS ATHLETIC … 2:22.76

Men's 800 Meters Open Finals

Combined with WOMEN
Athlete Yr Team Finals

Heat 1
1 Edward Laing 14 SOUTH CANTERBURY … 2:08.54
2 Sean Barnes 49 CANTERBURY MASTER… 2:18.17
3 Joshua Francke 26 CHRISTCHURCH AVON… 2:18.54
4 Andrew Kerr 54 WELLINGTON SCOTTIS… 2:22.14
5 Malcolm Cornelius 60 DON GREIG RACING S… 2:26.64
-- Alexander McCorkindale 21 CHRISTCHURCH AVON… DNS
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Women's 3000 Meters Senior AC Championships Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Lahana Reeves 25 CHRISTCHURCH AVON… 9:48.03
2 Bridie Restieaux 20 WHIPPETS RUNNING P… 10:05.45
3 Julie Gillespie 29 CHRISTCHURCH AVON… 10:44.92
4 Mairi Law 29 CHRISTCHURCH AVON… 11:12.25
5 Keira McNaughton 22 PAPANUI TOC H ATHLE… 11:19.25
-- Lucy Jurke 21 CHRISTCHURCH AVON… DNF
-- Tamara Reeves 25 CHRISTCHURCH AVON… DNF

Women's 3000 Meters Under 20 AC Championships Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Tahlia Pellow 19 UNIVERSITY OF CANTE… 11:11.53
2 Emily Watt 18 PORT HILLS ATHLETIC … 11:48.21

Women's 3000 Meters Under 18 AC Championships Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Milla Boulton 16 CHRISTCHURCH AVON… 11:01.05
2 Anya Sandford 17 PORT HILLS ATHLETIC … 11:32.39

Girls' 3000 Meters Under 16 AC Championships Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Elodie Wightman 15 SELWYN ATHLETIC CLUB 10:52.49
2 Honor Boulton 14 CHRISTCHURCH AVON… 11:17.75

Men's 3000 Meters Masters AC Championships Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Kerry Gordon 52 PORT HILLS ATHLETIC … 12:02.63
2 Robert Holland 63 CHRISTCHURCH AVON… 12:15.68
3 Bruce Dyer 81 CHRISTCHURCH AVON… 14:46.72
4 Mike Van der Colk 70 CHRISTCHURCH AVON… 15:47.91

Men's 3000 Meters Senior AC Championships Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Luke Mitchell 24 CHRISTCHURCH AVON… 8:44.71
2 Alex Kelliher 42 CHRISTCHURCH AVON… 8:56.91
3 Charlie Hudson 20 UNIVERSITY OF CANTE… 9:04.08
4 Corban Straker 24 CHRISTCHURCH AVON… 9:06.80
5 Finn Aldridge 21 PAPANUI TOC H ATHLE… 9:10.75
6 Daniel Lough 20 WHIPPETS RUNNING P… 9:54.40
7 Ben Wilkinson 36 DON GREIG RACING S… 10:15.40

Men's 3000 Meters Under 20 AC Championships Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Eliot Ramousse 18 PAPANUI TOC H ATHLE… 9:00.34
2 Max Aldridge 18 PAPANUI TOC H ATHLE… 9:06.41

Men's 3000 Meters Under 18 AC Championships Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Daniel Wordsworth 17 CHRISTCHURCH AVON… 8:56.01
2 Luke Angland 16 SELWYN ATHLETIC CLUB 9:10.50
3 Ryan Gillum 17 EGMONT ATHLETICS 9:35.74

Boys' 3000 Meters Under 16 Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Heat 1
1 Noah Madgwick 16 CHRISTS COLLEGE ATH… 9:35.67
2 Conall Latham 16 CHRISTCHURCH BOYS'… 10:08.50
3 Henry Ridd 15 CHRISTCHURCH AVON… 10:23.27
4 Sam Ensor 16 CHRISTS COLLEGE ATH… 10:54.20

Women's 200 Meters Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Lucy Gredig 15 PAPANUI TOC H AT… 25.61 +1.5
2 Holly Gray 20 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 25.65 +1.5
3 Lily Morrison 17 NORTH CANTERBUR… 25.89 +1.5
4 Holly Donohoe 17 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 26.56 +1.5
5 Ruby Mahuika 17 SOUTH CANTERBUR… 27.12 +1.5
6 Charlotte Blake 18 SOUTH CANTERBUR… 27.30 +1.5
7 Jade Majendie 17 PHOENIX ATHLETIC … 27.81 +1.5
8 Sophie Warren 18 AWATEA ATHLETICS 27.96 +1.5
9 Ashley Farrell 23 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 29.04 +1.5

Men's 200 Meters Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Kevin Syriak 24 UNIVERSITY OF CA… 22.51 +0.7
2 Harrison Laing 19 CHRISTS COLLEGE A… 22.62 +0.7
3 William Laing 21 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 23.17 +0.7
4 Max Hurring 16 CHRISTS COLLEGE A… 23.50 +0.7
5 Noel Ham 17 CHRISTCHURCH BO… 23.57 +0.7
6 Barnaby Todd 17 PAPANUI TOC H AT… 24.09 +0.7
7 Cody Broderson 16 PAPANUI TOC H AT… 24.20 +0.7
-- Charlie Brown 17 PAPANUI TOC H AT… DNS
-- Aiden Wilshire 17 CHRISTCHURCH OL… DNS

Heat 2
1 Finn Sorenson 16 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 24.79 +1.9
2 Salesi Mahe 16 AWATEA ATHLETICS 24.93 +1.9
3 Dale Vocale 17 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 26.42 +1.9
4 Sean Barnes 49 CANTERBURY MAST… 27.38 +1.9
5 Andrew Kerr 54 WELLINGTON SCOT… 30.10 +1.9
-- Luke Thomas 16 CHRISTCHURCH OL… DNS
-- Cheng Liu 36 PAPANUI TOC H AT… DNS

Men's 200 Meters Open Para Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Heat 1
1 Isaac Brewster T36 16 NEW BRIGHTON OL… 41.16 +1.9

Women's Pole Vault Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Lucy Knaggs 15 PAPANUI TOC H ATHLE… 2.50m

2.10m

O

2.20m

O

2.30m

O

2.40m

XO

2.50m

XO

2.60m

XXX

Men's Pole Vault Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Otto Church 17 CHRISTS COLLEGE ATH… 3.70m

3.40m

XO

3.70m

O

3.95m

XX

4.01m

X

2 Alfie Pask 18 PAPANUI TOC H ATHLE… 3.50m
3.10m

XO

3.30m

O

3.50m

XXO

3.60m

XXX

3 Eddie Pask 15 PAPANUI TOC H ATHLE… 2.60m
2.30m

O

2.40m

O

2.50m

O

2.60m

XXO

2.70m

XXX

-- Sam Moore 16 CHRISTS COLLEGE ATH… NH
2.80m

XXX
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Women's Hammer Under 20 Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Orla Motley 19 SOUTH CANTERBURY … 42.43m

Foul 41.68m 42.43m 41.35m

41.58m 41.26m

Girls' Hammer Under 16 Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Annabelle Smallman 14 PAPANUI TOC H ATHLE… 36.15m

33.01m 36.15m 32.16m 34.39m

33.00m Foul

Men's Hammer Under 18 Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Flight 1
1 George Gainsford 16 CHRISTCHURCH BOYS … 46.11m

Foul 41.82m 40.20m 44.64m

46.11m Foul

2 Taylan Endicott-davies 17 SELWYN ATHLETIC CLUB 39.01m
36.76m Foul 39.01m Foul

Foul Foul

Boys' Hammer Under 16 Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Malachi Rattray 15 PAPANUI TOC H ATHLE… 44.67m

41.31m 44.67m 40.81m 41.82m

Foul Foul

2 Jackson Atkinson 15 NORTH CANTERBURY … 32.96m
32.00m 31.93m 31.04m 32.96m

Foul 29.63m

Women's Triple Jump Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Flight 1
1 Hannah Collins 21 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 11.62m +0.4

Foul (-0.2) Foul (+0.6) 11.62m (+0.4) Foul (+0.2)

11.26m (-1.2) Foul (+0.2)

2 Rebecca Peterson 31 UNIVERSITY OF CA… 10.83m -0.8
10.45m (+1.2) 10.53m (+1.0) 10.80m (+0.5) Foul (+0.6)

10.83m (-0.8) 10.81m (+0.8)

3 Matilda Hart 15 PAPANUI TOC H AT… 9.75m -0.8
9.75m (+1.0) Foul (+0.8) 9.74m (+1.7) 9.75m (-0.8)

Foul (+0.4) Foul (+0.6)

4 Sophie Paterson 17 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 9.71m +0.7
Foul (+0.4) Foul (+0.2) 9.71m (+0.7) 9.52m (+1.7)

Pass Foul (+1.2)

Men's Triple Jump Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Flight 1
1 Ryan Young 22 ASPIRING ATHLETES… 14.51m +0.9

14.51m (+0.9) 12.84m (-1.0) 14.36m (+1.2) Pass

14.29m (-0.8) Pass

2 Konrad Furndorfler 17 AWATEA ATHLETICS 11.86m +0.6
11.22m (+1.2) 11.02m (-1.5) Foul (-0.2) 11.85m (-1.0)

11.82m (-1.2) 11.86m (+0.6)

3 Max Hurring 16 CHRISTS COLLEGE A… 11.61m -0.8
Foul (+1.9) 11.61m (-0.8) Pass Foul (-2.2)

Pass Pass

4 Kees Dinnissen 16 AWATEA ATHLETICS 11.28m +1.3
Foul (+0.6) 10.96m (+0.5) 11.28m (+1.3) 10.73m (-1.4)

10.71m (-1.8) Pass

Girls' Shot Put Under 16 3.0kg Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Makenzie Entwhistle 14 PHOENIX ATHLETIC CL… 9.43m

8.75m 9.38m 9.26m 9.43m

9.15m Foul

Women's Shot Put Under 18 3.0kg Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Emma Grenfell 11 CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 9.78m

9.25m 8.50m 9.70m 9.26m

9.78m 9.59m

Women's Shot Put Under 20 4.0kg Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Melenaite Havea 12 LIONS ATHLETICS CLUB 10.49m

Foul Foul Foul 10.49m

Foul Foul

2 Charlotte Blake 12 SOUTH CANTERBURY … 10.46m
Foul Foul Foul 10.46m

10.09m 9.95m

Women's High Jump Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Lilla Faivre 20 PHOENIX ATHLETIC CL… 1.45m

1.35m

O

1.40m

XXO

1.45m

O

1.49m

XXX

Men's Shot Put SHOT PUT - Group 2 Finals

Mixed Weights
Athlete Yr Team Finals

Flight 1
1 George Gainsford 16 CHRISTCHURCH BOYS … 14.10m

13.51m Foul 13.22m Foul

14.10m 12.59m

2 Jack Henry 32 CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 13.36m
13.22m 13.36m 12.22m Foul

12.22m 12.60m

3 Taylan Endicott-davies 17 SELWYN ATHLETIC CLUB 12.50m
Foul 12.05m Foul 11.38m

Foul 12.50m

4 Jackson Atkinson 15 NORTH CANTERBURY … 11.50m
10.95m 11.09m Foul 10.83m

Foul 11.50m

5 Isaac Brewster T36 16 NEW BRIGHTON OLYM… 4.89m
4.13m 4.68m 4.89m 4.42m

4.56m Pass

Women's Shot Put SHOT PUT - Group 2 Finals

Mixed Weights
Athlete Yr Team Finals

Flight 1
1 Annabelle Smallman 8 PAPANUI TOC H ATHLE… 11.76m

9.16m 11.76m Foul 10.71m

11.24m 11.36m

2 Neve Majendie SUMNER RUNNING CL… 8.94m
Foul 8.63m 8.94m 7.74m

8.53m 8.43m
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Men's Shot Put Under 18 Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Jake Boyd NORTH CANTERBURY … 14.05m

13.45m 14.05m Foul 13.80m

Foul 13.25m

2 Xavier Taylor 11 NORTH CANTERBURY … 11.12m
11.00m 10.48m 10.48m 10.83m

Foul 11.12m

Women's Long Jump Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Flight 1
1 Rebecca Peterson 31 UNIVERSITY OF CA… 5.31m -1.1

5.31m (-1.1) Foul (+1.2) 4.97m (+0.2) Pass

Pass Pass

2 Lilla Faivre 20 PHOENIX ATHLETIC … 5.03m +1.3
4.90m (-1.0) Pass 5.03m (+1.3) 5.02m (+1.1)

Foul (+0.8) 4.85m (+1.5)

3 Scarlett Jordan 30 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 4.80m +1.5
4.63m (+1.0) 4.72m (+1.8) 4.80m (+1.5) 4.61m (+0.5)

Foul (+1.4) 4.37m (+0.2)

4 Mia Cody 17 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 4.72m +1.6
Foul (+0.4) 4.72m (+1.6) 4.45m (-0.9) 4.64m (+0.6)

Foul (+0.3) 4.54m (+1.7)

5 Samara Taurima 18 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 4.52m +0.4
Foul (0.0) Foul (+2.2) 4.10m (+0.1) 4.29m (+0.7)

4.45m (+0.9) 4.52m (+0.4)

6 Sophie Paterson 17 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 4.39m +0.6
4.16m (+1.4) 4.28m (+1.5) Foul (+1.8) 4.39m (+0.6)

Pass Pass

7 Sienna Kiesanowski 16 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 4.18m -0.9
3.82m (+1.7) 4.18m (-0.9) 4.07m (+1.0) 4.15m (+1.9)

Foul (+0.1) 3.72m (+1.5)

8 Charlotte Walker T/F37 15 PHOENIX ATHLETIC … 2.87m +0.8
Foul (-1.3) Foul (+2.1) Pass 2.43m (+1.3)

2.87m (+0.8) Foul (+1.2)

Men's Long Jump Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Wind
Flight 1
1 Harry Williamson 19 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 6.61m +0.6

6.61m (+0.6) 6.39m (+0.9) 5.11m (+0.6) Pass

5.05m (-0.8) Pass

2 Lucas D'Abbs 18 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 5.60m +1.7
5.60m (+1.7) 5.43m (+2.2) 5.21m (-0.5) 5.08m (+0.3)

5.18m (-0.6) Foul

3 Xavier Taylor 17 NORTH CANTERBUR… 5.45m -0.6
5.14m (+0.7) 5.15m (+1.1) 5.41m (+2.0) 5.14m (+0.8)

5.45m (-0.6) 5.27m (+0.7)

4 Finn Sorenson 16 CHRISTCHURCH OL… 5.22m +0.7
4.99m (0.0) 5.22m (+0.7) Foul (-0.4) Pass

Pass Pass

5 Cody Broderson 16 PAPANUI TOC H AT… 2.32m +0.3
Foul Foul Foul Pass

Pass 2.32m (+0.3)

Women's Javelin Senior Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Maddie Wilson 24 CHRISTCHURCH OLD B… 35.21m

34.30m 34.26m 35.21m 35.13m

35.20m 34.62m

Girls' Javelin Under 16 Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Dinuli Withanaarachchi 15 PHOENIX ATHLETIC CL… 19.54m

18.56m 19.54m 14.27m 18.32m

16.32m 15.58m

2 Lucy Knaggs 15 PAPANUI TOC H ATHLE… 18.88m
18.07m 17.08m 18.88m 17.30m

14.65m 16.72m

3 Makenzie Entwhistle 14 PHOENIX ATHLETIC CL… 17.75m
17.58m Foul 17.75m 13.38m

15.72m 17.27m

Men's Javelin Under 18 Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Jake Boyd 16 NORTH CANTERBURY … 43.25m

40.70m 42.77m 43.25m 40.31m

42.49m 37.22m

Men's Javelin Masters Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Georg Ludwig 72 PORT HILLS ATHLETIC … 24.17m

24.17m 22.41m 22.16m Foul

Foul 23.44m

Men's High Jump Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Jack Brown 13 PAPANUI TOC H ATHLE… 1.85m

1.75m

O

1.80m

O

1.85m

XXO

1.91m

XXX

2 Konrad Furndorfler 17 AWATEA ATHLETICS 1.80m
1.65m

O

1.70m

XO

1.75m

XXO

1.80m

XXO

1.85m

XXX

3 Georg Ludwig 72 PORT HILLS ATHLETIC … 1.28m
1.23m

O

1.28m

O

1.33m

XXX
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